Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT						
NATURE OF CONVEY			ASSIGNMENT						
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA								
N			ame	Execution Date					
Shun Tong So 08/25/2008									
RECEIVING PARTY DATA									
Name: Morning Star Industrial Company Limited									
Street Address:	27 Shing Yip St.								
Internal Address:	Unit 208, 2/F, Sunbeam Center								
City:	Kwun Tong								
State/Country:	HONG KONG	KONG							
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number									
Application Number: 29310		93109	930		0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA									
Fax Number: (215)851-1420									
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.									
Phone: 215-851-8100									
Email: phlipdocketing@reedsmith.com Correspondent Name: Carl H. Pierce, Esq.									
Address Line 1: Reed Smith LLP, 1650 Market Street									
Address Line 2:	2500 One Liberty Place								
Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103									
ATTORNEY DOCKET	T DOCKET NUMBER: 753398.20005								
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Carl H. Pierce							
Total Attachments: 1 source=morning star 08-40168-US#page1.tif									

			Semple Form (former PT	
	ASSIGNMENT OF	APPLICATION	Docket Number (Option	•.
		Unit 208, 2/F, Sunbeam Center,	27 Shing Yip St, Kwun Tong, Hong Ko	
Whereas, I /We ,	So Shun Tong		hereat	
reférred to as a	pplicant, have designed	Connector Terminal (Model No. MSP-2102V LF)		
	an application for a Uniter $39/310$	id States Design was filed on S	September ri,	900
A	1	•		
tor which a	an application for a Unite ming Star Industrial Company I	d States Design Was executer	on	and د
	Thing Star mousural Company i		here te	ferred
to "assignee" wt	nose mailing address (s	Unit 208, 2/F., Sunbeam Center, 2	7 Shing Yip St., Kwun Tong, Hong Kong	s 15
desirous of acqu	uiring the entire right, title	and interest in the same;	-	
rights, fille and i hereby authorize Design to said as for the use and granted, as fully made.	Interest In and to any an e and request the Direct ssignee, of the entire righ behoot of his legal rep r and entirely as the sam X 254	d all Design which may be g or of the U.S. Patent and Tra ht, title, and Interest In and to resentatives, to the full end be would have been held by t	Design in the United States and ranted therefore in the United St demark Office to issue said Uni the same, for his sole use and b of the term for which said Design me had this assignment and said 20 08	lates. I led Sta ehoot; m May a not b
ut			an a	
, -	• •	K	Signature	<u>X</u>
State of)		andre and the state of the second state of the	<u></u>
County of) \$\$;	P <u>(n)</u> eq N	ame/Regisitation No if applicabl	
				0
•	nally appeared said		****	9
Before me perso	•	ent to be his free act and deed	thip	<u>e</u>
Before me perso and acknowledge	ëd the forëgoing instrume	ent to be his free act and deed	this the X	9
Before me perso and acknowledge	•		X king	9.
Before me perso and acknowledge day of	ëd the forëgoing instrume		CHAKCHI X	Đ
Before me perso and acknowledge day of Seal - Note:S Ignatures of al	ed the foregoing instrume	WITNESS SIGNATURE	X killing	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officielly approved form.

1